date 09/12/2024
page 1 of 4
SERIES: MPB02 | DESCRIPTION: MINI PUSH BUTTON SWITCH
sameskydevices.com
FEATURES
• single pole
• right angle
• cap options

hand soldering for maximum 3 seconds 350 °C
wave soldering for maximum 5 seconds 270 °C
PART NUMBER KEY
Base Number
MPB02 - 1 X XX - R - XXX - XX - D
Circuit Type:
B = SPST: OFF-(ON)
C = SPDT: ON-(ON)
Actuator Height:
00 = Flush
33 = 3.3 mm
54 = 5.4 mm
*Actuator Cap Color:
“blank” = Without Cap
CAP-BK = Black
CAP-R = Red
CAP-WT = White
Note: *Actuator cap only on 5.4 mm actuator height versions.
CUI Devices is now Same Sky!    Learn More
Additional Resources:    Product Page    |    3D Model    |    PCB Footprint
SAME SKY | SERIES: MPB02 | DESCRIPTION: MINI PUSH BUTTON SWITCH date 09/12/2024 | page 2 of 4
sameskydevices.com
5.084- 0.8
5.
08
5.08
9.8
6
5.08 1.2
0.6
5.